
 
ROSTER   Feb – March 2018   

 

DAY, DATE, TIME COMMENTATOR READER GOSPEL 
PROCESSION 

PRESENTATION OF 
GIFTS 

SPECIAL MINISTERS MONEY 
COUNTERS 

Sat 3 Feb  
6pm 

T Miller S Finlayson 
B Miller 

 
Joyce Caifa 
D Hamilton 

L McGrath, A Ciavarella, 
C Coulson 

S Cowan 
Sun 4 Feb 
9.30am 

S Cowan A-M Nihill D Turvey Hutchison Family 
E Worm, A Hutchison,  
C Serra 

Sat 10 Feb 
6pm 

R Miller S Hicks S Gregg 
P Anderson 
P Newman 

A Hicks, J Webster 
G Ranson 

T Warnett 
Sun 11 Feb 
9.30am 

       M Kerrins                  A Niglia                              CHILDREN’S MASS 
S De Lai, D Worm, 
J De Lai 

Sat 17 Feb  
6pm 

S Finlayson D Woodman A Hutchison 
M Sgmotta 
T Palmeri 

L McGrath, A Ciavarella, 
G Ranson 

C Coulston 
Sun 18 Feb 
9.30am 

C Coulston S Cowan Ella Kerrins 
C Bannon 
D Woodman 

L Kerrins, P Kerrins, 
K Gaffy 

Sat 24 Feb 
6.00pm 

M Kelly M Gale R Miller 
M Corrigan 
J Webster 

T Miller, A Hutchison, 
A Hicks 

D Woodman 
Sun 25 Feb 
9.30am 

C White D Turvey C Bannon Spedding Family 
D Woodman, D Bourke 
A-M Nihill 

Sat 3 Mar 
6pm  

D Woodman T Miller D Corrigan Hutchison Family 
A Hutchison, M Kelly 
J Webster 

Sun 4 Mar  
9.30am 

R Kelly L Kerrins C Serra M & E Kerrins 
C Coulston, C Bannan, 
D Turvey 

G Ranson 
Sat 10 Mar 
6.00pm 

S Hicks C Coulston Ev Leahy 
Joyce Caifa 
Delphi Hamilton 

T Miller, A Hicks, G 
Ranson 

Sun 11 Mar 
9.30am 

          Mary Gale             Debbie Worm                      CHILDREN’S MASS 

M Kelly, Lou & Paul 
Kerrins 
 

T Warnett 

Sat 17 Mar 
6.00pmam 

S Finlayson G Ranson J Webster 
P Moroney 
D Corrigan 

A Ciavarella, L McGrath, 
M Kelly 

Bill Woods 
Sun 18 Mar 
9.30am 

R Miller C Bannan D Woodman 
C Serra 
D Turvey  

S Cowan, L Cowan, D 
Bourke 

Sat 24 Mar 
6.00pm 

T Miller S Gregg M Corrigan 
J Cummins 
E Leahy 

A Hicks, C Coulston, J 
Webster 

D & L Worm  
Sun 25 Mar 
9.30am 

M Kelly D Bourke Seth Hutchison 
M Sgmotta 
T Palmeri 

S De Lai, A Hutchison,  
J De Lai 


